Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519317EN   page 1
April 20, 2021 2:22 PM
Features
• 2" height ideal for shallow plenums
• Low wattage to high lumen output available
• High efficacy to 130 LPW

?
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Control Systems  page 3
• Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
22FP LED
PS519317EN   page 2
April 20, 2021 2:22 PM
Ordering Information/Performance
UNV (120-277) Input Current (A)
Catalog UPC CCT
CRI
(Min)
Delivered Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W) 120V 277V
22FP4235C (1) 080083833580 3500K 80 4330 38.3 112
.32 .14
22FP4240C (1) 080083833603 4000K 80 4465 38.3 117
22FP4250C (1) 080083833627 5000K 80 4572 41.4 120 .35 .15
22FP3235C (1) 080083833528 3500K 80 3307 29.2 115
.24
.1122FP3240C (1) 080083833542 4000K 80 3333 29.2 114
22FP3250C (1) 080083833566 5000K 80 3331 30.0 111 .25
22FP3830C9 (2) 080083833801 3000K 90 3654 39.1 93 .34 .15
22FP2830C9 (2) 080083833788 3000K 90 2734 29.5 93 .26 .11
22FP2535HE (2) 080083824090 3500K 80 2610 20.1 130
.17 .07
22FP2540HE (2) 080083824113 4000K 80 2551 19.6 130
22FP2130C (2) 080083823994 3000K 80 2318 20.7 112
.18 .0822FP2135C (2) 080083824014 3500K 80 2205 20.7 107
22FP2140C (2) 080083824038 4000K 80 2494 20.7 121
347V
22FP4235C-347V (3) 80083885480 3500K 80 4330 37.3 116
.11122FP4240C-347V (3) 80083876723 4000K 80 4465 37.3 120
22FP4250C-347V (3) 80083885565 5000K 80 4572 37.3 123
Notes:  (1) Stocked at multiple North American DCs. Best opportunity for availability. (2) Stocked at select DCs. May incur extended lead-times. (3) Stocked at Canada DC.
Options
Catalog Description Example Notes
EL7W 7W EM Pack, Installed 22FP3240C-EL7W Remote Indicator/Test Switch
EL14W 14W EM Pack, Installed 22FP2140C-EL14W Remote Indicator/Test Switch
A3/8-4/18GDIM 6' Length, 3/8" Cable, 2 Wire, 2 Dimming Leads, Ground 22FP3235C-A3/8-4/18G DIM
A3/8-5/18GDIM 6' Length, 3/8" Cable, 3 Wire, 2 Dimming Leads, Ground 22FP4235C-A3/8-5/18G DIM
EL7W-A3/8-5/18GDIM 7W EM Pack, Installed, and 6' Flex, 3/8" Cable, 3 Wire,
2 Dimming Leads, Ground
22FP3250C-EL14W-A3/8-5/18GDIM
22FP3250C-EL7W-A3/8-4/18GDIM